Startlist 3rd Round Speed
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load number

exit nation

pass number
17 BEL
16 GBR
02 GBR
11 GBR

pass number

04 GBR
13 GBR
19 GBR
15 GBR

pass number
18 GBR
03 GBR
14 GBR

20 GBR Alexis Mc Naughton
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jumper

Pieter Wittevrongel
Darren Glover
Max Bruffell

lan Chick

Kieron Hayes
Stephen Hogan
Chris Lynch
Jack Bradferd

Brian Vacher
Dave Honeybon
Maxine Tate

Judge:

parachute (color)

(blue/yellow (VC 71))
(blue/white/silver/black (VC 79))
(white/black (VC 84))

(white/green (Head+Shoulders))

(red/white (VC 84))
(white (JVX 79))
(white/black/red (VC))

(blue/white/grey (VC))

(white/black (PG))
(red/white (VC 90))
(lemon/black/white/silver (VC 84))

(turquise/white/purple)
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Startlist 3rd Round Speed Judge:

15
2 load number =
exit_nation jumper parachute (color) 5
4 pass number
1 01 GBR Alan "Wez" Westley (white/black (PG))
2 g7 GBR Simon Larcombe (white/black (PG))
3 g GBR Martin Reynolds (blackiwhite (Petra))
4 06 GBR Richard Lees (black/white/blue (VC 103))
5 pass number
| 1 10 IRL Eddie Monteith (white/black (Petra 69))
3 05 GBR Henry van Halewyn (black/white (JVX 73))
4 08 GBR Dan Guest (white (VC 71))
15
4 load number =
exit_nation jumper parachute (color) 5
1 pass number
i (black/white/blue -
' 12 GBR Chrls GOOd orange/white/black)
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